
PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF CALUMET-LAURIUM-KEWEENAW 

School Calendar 

2023-2024 

 

 

Weds. & Thurs., August 30 & 31 In-Service Day (No School for Students) 

Fri. & Mon., September 1 & 4   Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 5   First Day of School 

Wednesday, September 13  ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Wednesday, October 11   ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Wednesday, November 8   P-T Conferences (½ Day for Students) 

Friday, November 10th   ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD)   

Wednesday, November 22  ½ Day for Students & Staff  

Thurs. & Fri., November 23 & 24 Thanksgiving Recess 

Wednesday, December 13  ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Wed., Dec. 20 – Tues., Jan. 2  Christmas Recess 

Friday, January 19    Records Day (No School for Students) 

Wednesday, January 24   ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Wednesday, February 14   ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Monday, February 19   Midwinter Break  

Wednesday, March 13   ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Fri., March 29 – Fri., April 5  Spring Recess 

Wednesday, May 8   ½ Day for Students (Teacher PD) 

Monday, May 27    Memorial Day Holiday 

Friday, June 7    Last Day of School for Students 

Monday, June 10    Records Day (No School for Students)  


